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13 Aberconwy 18 Russell Wingfield 940 2 11 12 2 8 14 1 2729 2 q

14 EC 20 Toby Johnson 960 1 12 9 1 8 16 2 2809 1 q

15 F&D 18 Ben Read 860 3 9 22 3 9 12 4 2346 3

17 N Shrop 16 Gregor Montgomery 820 4 9 14 4 9 04 3 2282 4

Inter/Open Boys
TOTAL Intermediate Boys SHOOT SWIM RUN
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18 N Shrop 15 Kaitlyn Wynn 780 2 6 23 4 7 53 4 1962 3

19 CHN 17 Tessa Hemmings 800 1 8 8 2 6 50 1 2372 1 q

20 West Warwicks 15 Isabella Walters 720 3 8 24 1 7 09 2 2280 2 q

21 Sir WWW 15 Molly Curzon 620 4 7 22 3 7 47 3 1958 4

Inter/Open Girls
TOTAL Intermediate Girls SHOOT SWIM RUN
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32 CHS 12 Rufus Taylor 960 1 8 0 2 6 28 2 2820 1 Q

33 F&D 12 William Stone 740 2 8 7 1 6 01 1 2763 2 Q

58 B&D 14 Daniel Roe 360 3 4 13 3 8 35 3 1288 3 q

Junior Boys
TOTAL Junior Boys SHOOT SWIM RUN
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22 B&D 13 Emily Martin-Jones 480 8 5 5 8 7 12 3 1700 7

24 Sir WWW 12 Emily Curzon 800 5 7 7 5 7 31 6 2270 5

25 Ludlow 14 Ellie Jones 540 7 7 0 6 9 56 8 1678 8

26 N Shrop 14 Georgina Wixey 880 3 6 11 7 7 44 7 2198 6

27 Ludlow 12 Tilly Evans 840 4 7 17 3 7 19 4 2497 3 Q

28 CHN 11 Keira Booth 920 2 7 23 4 6 39 1 2713 2 q

30 CHS 12 Beatrice Taylor 960 1 9 17 1 6 47 2 2893 1 q

31 Wheatland 14 Hannah Morris 620 6 9 9 2 7 23 5 2350 4 Q

Junior Girls
TOTAL Junior Girls SHOOT SWIM RUN
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64 N Staffs 8 Gil Holman 240 16 3 3 14 5 25 10 1362 16

69 Sir WWW 8 Henry Bates 740 4 4 14 5 4 23 2 2514 4 q

61 CHS 9 Tom Farrington 560 11 2 11 16 5 34 11 1528 13

63 F&D 9 Huw Lynch 600 9 3 20 10 5 35 12 1838 9

66 Sir WWW 9 Hayden Gill 660 5 4 13 6 6 06 16 1980 8

57 N Shrop 10 Gethin Harrison 500 12 3 21 9 6 00 15 1696 11

59 F&D 10 Freddie Tewson Green 500 12 1 24 17 5 11 8 1466 14

60 F&D 10 Iori Evans 220 17 2 24 15 5 20 9 1332 17

62 N Shrop 10 Ben Adney 580 10 3 20 10 5 54 14 1780 10

65 N Shrop 10 Finlay Montgomery 480 14 3 13 12 5 43 13 1646 12

67 N Shrop 10 Tom Barker 620 7 4 5 7 5 10 7 2040 7

68 Sir WWW 10 Danny Bridge 620 7 4 8 1420 15

71 CHS 10 Harry Taylor 860 1 4 24 3 4 30 4 2672 2 q

73 Ludlow 10 John Griffiths 780 2 5 3 2 4 43 6 2546 3 Q

75 CHS 10 Max Austin 640 6 3 8 13 4 23 2 2166 6

70 CHS 11 William Nixon 440 15 4 19 4 4 37 5 2170 5

74 F&D 11 Archie Lynch 780 2 6 6 1 4 15 1 2938 1 Q

Mini Boys
TOTAL Minimus Boys SHOOT SWIM RUN
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34 B&D 8 Charlotte Hynes 40 24 2 19 24 6 18 22 984 24

35 N Shrop 8 Lucy Tonkin 80 23 2 24 22 6 26 24 1048 23

36 Sir WWW 8 Matilda Windsor 320 20 2 20 23 5 43 16 1342 21

46 F&D 8 Orla Kissane 140 21 4 3 16 5 37 14 1438 20

52 Ludlow 8 Holly Morris 840 6 4 24 8 4 48 7 2544 7

37 Sir WWW 9 Matilda Waugh 480 16 4 18 6 03 21 1702 17

38 F&D 9 Constance Wight 640 14 3 19 19 5 31 13 1878 14

39 N Shrop 9 Jessica Bryers 560 15 4 6 14 5 51 19 1854 15

40 B&D 9 Chloe Bowen 360 18 3 9 21 4 36 3 1816 16

45 F&D 9 Daisy Stone 740 13 4 8 13 5 18 10 2136 11

51 F&D 9 Harriett Pownall 800 9 5 10 4 5 49 18 2330 9

41 N Shrop 10 Lottie Williams 380 17 4 9 12 6 01 20 1678 18

44 F&D 10 Lili Evans 840 6 4 1 17 5 40 15 2116 12

48 F&D 10 Leah Lamb 920 2 5 7 4 39 5 2686 4 Q

49 F&D 10 Isabella Stone 760 11 4 12 11 5 45 17 2114 13

42 Wheatland 11 Daisy Brassington 880 3 5 8 5 5 02 8 2572 6

43 Dwyfor 11 Bronwyn Butler 100 22 4 4 15 6 21 23 1318 22

47 Atherstone 11 Gracie Tomkins 760 11 4 21 9 5 20 11 2248 10

50 F&D 11 Imogen Kissane 860 5 4 16 10 4 35 2 2578 5 q

53 Ludlow 11 Lucinda Evans 980 1 5 4 6 4 46 6 2736 3 q

54 F&D 11 Margaret Pownall 800 9 5 15 3 5 25 12 2418 8

55 Wheatland 11 Amy Morris 880 3 6 11 1 4 38 4 2940 1 Q

56 CHN 11 Lana Booth 820 8 6 7 2 4 24 1 2932 2 q

23 B&D 11 Jessica Roe 340 19 3 12 20 5 13 9 1598 19

Mini Girls
TOTAL Minimus Girls SHOOT SWIM RUN
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9 F&D 5 Caspar Kissane 280 4 02 42 1 780 4

10 N Cotswold 6 Charlie Brocklehurst 680 1 02 42 1 1180 1

11 N Shrop 7 Josh Bryers 680 1 02 51 2 1144 2

12 N Staffs 7 Thomas Colley 520 3 03 23 3 856 3

TOTAL 

Beanie Boys
Minimus Girls SHOOT
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3 Dwyfor 5 Sioned Humphreys 200 6 03 07 600 7

4 F&D 5 Elsie Lynch 20 8 03 08 416 8

1 Sir WWW 6 Arabella Windsor 540 4 02 47 1020 5

6 N Shrop 6 Ella Bryers 540 4 02 45 1028 4

2 Dwyfor 7 Mazy Doughty 560 2 02 39 1092 3

5 F&D 7 Helen Jones 560 2 02 29 1212 2

7 N Shrop 7 Lexie Corcoran 740 1 02 46 1224 1

8 N Shrop 7 Lucy Adney 200 6 02 53 656 6

TOTAL 

Beanie Girls
Minimus Girls SHOOT



Ellesmere College 18 Feb 2018 : Team Results

NB: until the very end of the competition the total team scores will include all members

so teams with 4 people will look much better than teams with 3.

To get a true team score take off the lowest of the four.

Total Place

Berwyn & Dee Daniel Roe 1288

Chloe Bowen 1816

Emily Martin-Jones 1700

Jessica Roe 1598 5114 13

Cheshire Hunt North Lana Booth 2932

Keira Booth 2713

Tessa Hemmings 2372

8017 3

Cheshire Hunt South Tom Farrington 1528

Tigers William Nixon 2170

Max Austin 2166

5864 9

Cheshire Hunt South Harry Taylor 2672

Lions Beatrice Taylor 2893

Rufus Taylor 2820

8385 2

Dwyfor Mazy Doughty 1412

Dragons Sioned Humphreys 1042

Bronwyn Butler 1318

3772 18

Flint & Denbigh Caspar Kissane 1068

Knights Huw Lynch 1838

Ben Read 2346

Freddie Tewson Green 1466 5650 11

Flint & Denbigh Elsie Lynch 744

Maids Helen Jones 1780

Constance Wight 1878

4402 17



Flint & Denbigh Iori Evans 1332

Archers Lili Evans 2116

Orla Kissane 1438

4886 15

Flint & Denbigh Archie Lynch 2938

Chargers Leah Lamb 2686

Imogen Kissane 2578

William Stone 2763 8387 1

Flint & Denbigh Daisy Stone 2136

Ladies Isabella Stone 2114

Harriett Pownall 2330

Margaret Pownall 2418 6884 6

Ludlow John Griffiths 2546

Holly Morris 2544

Lucinda Evans 2736

Tilly Evans 2497 7826 5

North Shropshire Lexie Corcoran 1792

Hoops Lucy Tonkin 1048

Lottie Williams 1678

4518 16

North Shropshire Jessica Bryers 1854

Stripes Georgina Wixey 2198

Gregor Montgomery 2282 6334 7

North Shropshire Josh Bryers 1616

Stars Ella Bryers 1492

Lucy Adney 1120

Ben Adney 1780 4888 14

North Shropshire Gethin Harrison 1696

Diamonds Finlay Montgomery 1646

Tom Barker 2040

Kaitlyn Wynn 1962 5698 10



Sir WWW Danny Bridge 1420

Watkins Henry Bates 2514

Matilda Windsor 1342

Matilda Waugh 1702 5636 12

Sir WWW Arabella Windsor 1404

Williams Hayden Gill 1980

Emily Curzon 2270

Molly Curzon 1958 6208 8

Wheatland Daisy Brassington 2572

Hannah Morris 2350

Amy Morris 2940

7862 4


